
FIDE Exam Dates 2024: 
Lausanne

Contact us today for your free consultation!

www.berlitz.ch

Oral & writing Exam / Examen Deadline to register / Date limite d’inscription

Saturday  13.01.2024 22.12.2023

Wednesday 31.01.2024 16.01.2024

Wednesday 21.02.2024 06.02.2024

Saturday  09.03.2024 23.02.2024

Wednesday 27.03.2024 12.03.2024

Wednesday 17.04.2024 02.04.2024

Saturday 04.05.2024 19.04.2024

Wednesday 22.05.2024 07.05.2024

Saturday 08.06.2024 24.05.2024

Wednesday 26.06.2024 11.06.2024

Saturday 27.07.2024 12.07.2024

Saturday 24.08.2024 09.08.2024

Wednesday 11.09.2024 27.08.2024

Saturday 28.09.2024 13.09.2024

Wednesday 9.10.2024 24.09.2024

Wednesday 30.10.2024 15.10.2024

Saturday 09.11.2024 25.10.2024

Wednesday 27.11.2024 12.11.2024

Wednesday 18.12.2024 03.12.2024

https://www.berlitz.com/de-de/erwachsene/sprachtests

